(OEM AUTOMATIC |

MOLEX - MPM DUAL DIN
OVERMOULDED CABLE
653N3NA3011000

Double-DINA 1m PVC-cable cc300 0-250 V

¢ Dual function from a single cable
« Quick and simple installation

« EN175301-803 (DIN43650)-A/1ISO4400

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
TECHNICAL DATA

Colour cable

Connector

Current max

IP class

Isolation internal

Isolation outer

Rated wire cross section
Temperature range fixed use from
Temperature range flexible use from
Temperature range flexible use to

Voltage ac/dc max
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OEM Automatic Ltd
Address: Whiteacres, Whetstone Leicester, LE8 6Z2G
0116 284 9900 | Orders@oem.co.uk | www.oem.co.uk

Black

DINA 43650

5A

IP65

PVC

PVvC

0.75 mm?

-20°C

-15°C

70°C

250V

molex
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